M
O
N
I
T
O
R
S

used with the DUO, SOLO, or P-LINK
monitors.
Aperture Spectral Range Minimum Energy (J) Maximum Energy (J)
420 x 427 mm dia. 0.4 – 1.1 µm 200 5000
310 mm dia. 0.351 µm 20 500
310 mm dia. 0. 351 – 1.064 µm 200 1500
100 x 100 mm 0.351 µm 1 50
100 x 100 mm 0.4 – 1.1 µm 2 100
60 x 60 mm 0.19 – 20 µm .05 1.5
150 mm dia. 0.3 – 1.1 µm 1 500
50 mm dia. 0.19 – 10 µm 0.015 (NEE) a 200
19 mm dia. 0.19 - 25 µm 0.001 (NEE) a 2.3
17 mm dia. 0.19 – 10 µm 0.001 (NEE) a 23
CUSTOM CALORIMETERS
Detector Aperture (mm) Spectral Range Noise Equivalent Energy (J) Maximum Energy (J)
UP12E-H5 12 0.19 -  11 µm 0.02 5
UP19K-H5 19 0.19 -  11 µm 0.02 15
UP19K-W5 17 0.19 - 10 µm 0.02 200
UP19K-H9 19 0.19 -  11 µm 0.06 25
UP19K-VM 18 0.19 - 2.5 µm 0.03 28
UP19K-VH 18 0.19 - 1.44 µm 0.05 35
UP25N-H9 25 0.19 -  11 µm 0.2 40
UP25Z-H9 25 0.19 -  11 µm 0.2 40
UP50N-W9 50 0.19 -  10 µm 0.25 500
UP55N-H9 55 0.19 -  11 µm 0.25 200